Autonoma Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy describes how Autonoma collects, uses, and protects your personal information when you use our services and website. By accessing or using Autonoma, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

Information We Collect:

Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, and other contact details when you voluntarily provided to us.

Usage Information: We may automatically collect information about your interactions with Autonoma, including your IP address, browser type, device information, and usage patterns.

Cookies: Autonoma may use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your experience and analyze usage patterns.

How We Use Your Information:

We may use the information we collect to provide and improve Autonoma's services, personalize your experience, communicate with you, and analyze usage patterns.

Personal information will not be shared or sold to third parties without your consent, except as required by law or to fulfill legal obligations.

Data Security:

Autonoma takes reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Third-Party Links:

Autonoma may contain links to third-party websites or services. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of such third parties. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of those websites or services before providing any personal information.

Children's Privacy:

Autonoma is not directed at individuals under the age of 21, and we do not knowingly collect personal information from children. If you are a parent or guardian and believe that your child has provided us with personal information, please contact us, and we will take appropriate steps to remove such information from our systems.

Changes to This Privacy Policy:

Autonoma reserves the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Changes will be effective immediately upon posting on the Autonoma website. Your continued use of Autonoma after the posting of modified Privacy Policy constitutes your acceptance of the changes.

Contact Us:

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at info@autonomatrading.com.

Last updated: 01 April 2024